598 Katie Aherne
571 Qisin Spillane
572 Michael Herhily
490 Matthew |Ryan
149 Aidan Flannery
585 Stephen Mutuku
577 Dymphna |Ryan
486 Ashley Ryan
345 Matt Mitchell
128 Gary Egan

12 eelco beckers
99 Siona Daly
561 Larry stapleton
47 tom carey
600 Eoghan Slattery
91 Vinny Croker
520 Dumitru Solotchii
451 Adrian. Price
121 darren dunne
368 Ross Murphy
190 ANNE MARI|HALPIN
372 niall Murphy
484 Donal Ryan
223 Daniel Hogan
443 Max Parry
535 Domhnall |Treacy
20 Michael Bradshaw
569 Katie Jones
582 Vlaidmir Strbac
333 Diarmuid [McGrath
177 Gillian Gleeson
286 Jonathan Lowther
52 Cathal Caulfield
245 Catriona Kennedy
396 Padraig o leary
56 Morgan Claffey
554 Shane Williams
599 Michael Corrigan
203 Damien Hayes
492 Martin Sage
124 Alan Dwane
315 Jack Mc Loughlin
325 Daniel McErlain

7 Tommy Barrett
401 Bryan O Shea
421 Eoin O’Brien
182 Patrick Grace
279 Mairead Lohan

00:57.20.

00.30.50
00.33.15
00.33.38
00.34.54
00.35.20
00.35.35
00.35.55
00.36.15
00.37.22
00.38.07
00.38.11
00.38.40
00.38.51
00.39.01
00.39.09
00.40.06
00.40.25
00.41.04
00.41.11
00.41.23
00.41.33
00.41.34
00.42.16
00.42.21
00.42.30
00.43.04
00.43.05
00.43.19
00.44.03
00.44.20
00.44.49
00.45.14
00.45.14
00.45.59
00.46.01
00.46.01
00.46.04
00.46.09
00.46.09
00.46.16
00.46.17
00.46.20
00.46.27
00.46.38
00.46.44
00.48.00
00.48.00

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10k
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K



249 james
354 Denis
106 Anne
32 Mary
183 Mark
393 Lucy
22 Maria
487 Aisling
40 Diarmuid
67 Michael
347 Deirdre
18 William
308 Francis
168 Tadhg
459 alan
238 Gerard
24 Tricia
588 Jodi
229 Sorcha
357 Ronan
340 Ashling
269 Monika
525 Joan
275 Emer
145 Martin
358 Tadhg
11 Ahern
442 Monica
174 Warren
489 lillian
602 Cristina
587 Sean
204 Claire
392 Jim
473 Martin
221 Melissa
61 John
506 Annie
406 Don
141 Anne
349 David
414 Angela
352 Sarah
555 Hayes
399 Tommy
43 Grace
336 Kealan
461 Pat

kenny
Molloy
Digan
Burke
Grace

O Donoghue
Breheny
Ryan
Cahill
Collins
Mitchell
Bowe
Martyn
Gallagher
Rattigan
Keaty
Brien
Shoer
Houlihan
Moore
McNamara
Krol
Stakelum
Leahy
Fitzgerald
Moore
barry
Parry
Gleeson
Ryan
Carroll
Coonan
Hayes

O Donnell
Ryan
Hogan
Clifford
Sheehan
O'Brien
Finn
Molamphy
O'Gorman
Molloy
Willie

O Rourke
Cahill
McGrath
Reid

00.48.01
00.48.07
00.48.15
00.48.21
00.48.26
00.48.42
00.49.01
00.49.01
00.49.02
00.49.03
00.49.10
00.49.14
00.49.16
00.49.20
00.49.24
00.49.40

00.49.40.

00.49.50
00.49.58
00.50.35
00.50.49
00.50.54
00.51.01
00.51.05
00.51.06
00.51.09
00.51.11
00.51.12
00.51.20
00.51.23
00.51.30
00.51.45
00.51.49
00.51.52
00.52.02
00.52.04
00.52.06
00.52.06
00.52.08
00.52.14
00.52.14
00.52.22
00.52.23
00.52.33
00.52.51
00.53.05
00.53.05
00.53.05

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10k
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K



550 Ronan
153 Siobhan
573 Karen
154 Sean
331 Roisin
255 Dillon
184 Ciara
307 connolly
518 Seamus
412 Ciara
361 Jackie
169 Louise
142 Maureen
163 Anna
370 Mairéad
90 Sarah
273 Andy
512 Jennifer
213 Fiona
454 William
21 Mairead
189 Kathy
400 Shannon
96 Timmy
326 Rachel
261 Debbie
320 Shane
511 Liam
445 Walter
263 Ann
457 Angela
87 Aoife
293 Sinead
339 Patrick
115 Dorles
350 Kieran
83 Robert
217 Brendan
395 Lisa

26 Deirdre
109 Emma
272 Aisling
271 Podge
268 Linda
98 Orla

48 Linda
192 Michelle
196 Michelle

Waters
Flynn
Smyth
Flynn
McGrath
Kerr
Grace
martin
Slattery
O'Gorman
Moriarty
Gavin
Finnerty
Frazer
Murphy
Cregan
Larkin
Slattery
Hennessy
Quinlisk
Breathnach
Halpin

O Rourke
Dalton
Mcevoy
King
mcClearn
Slattery
Pereira
King
Rafferty
Coyle
Madden
McMahon
Draper
Molamphy
Costello
Higginbotha
O keeffe
Brophy
Doherty
Langton
Langton
Kokina
Daly
Carroll
Harding
Harty

00.53.05
00.53.10
00.53.10
00.53.11
00.53.11
00.53.15
00.53.19
00.53.22
00.53.23
00.53.25
00.53.26
00.53.33
00.53.41
00.53.49
00.54.00
00.54.01
00.54.22
00.54.25
00.54.32
00.54.50
00.55.03
00.55.05
00.55.08
00.55.09
00.55.12
00.55.13
00.55.17
00.55.19
00.55.37
00.55.44
00.55.50
00.56.02
00.56.02
00.56.04
00.56.06
00.56.08
00.56.09
00.56.14
00.56.17
00.56.19
00.56.21
00.56.28
00.56.29
00.56.31
00.56.33
00.56.39
00.56.40
00.56.43

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K



264 Caroline
186 Victoria
570 Mary
101 Libby
231 Louise
469 David
517 Camille
1 Ria
276 Michelle

568 Conchobhar

111 Caroline
112 Rachel
89 Sedn
359 Mandy
246 Noreen
210 Yvonne
398 Gemma
560 Ellen
596 Conor
167 Irene
418 Rory
346 Joanna
10 Pippa
415 Niamh
476 Matthew
592 Michaela
35 Marie
504 Eimear
337 Ciara
37 Therese
280 Jude
53 Elizabeth
118 Niamh
291 Shanon
394 Don
367 Claire
529 Laura
127 John
85 Caroline
547 ronan
66 Michelle
413 Philip
475 Aideen
483 Abigail
488 Dale
206 Conor
586 Emma
3 Eimear

Kirwan
Graham
Whelan
Darcy
Johnston
Rourke
Slattery
Aherne
Leary
Ryan
Doughan
Downes
Cregan
Moore
Kennedy
Healy

O Neill
Woods
Kirwan
Gaffey
O'Shea
Mitchell
Barry
O'Neill
Ryan
Graham
Cafferkey
Sheehan
McLoughlin
Cahalan
Lohan
Cavanagh
Duggan
Lyons

O gorman
Murphy
Sullivan
Egan
Costigan
walshe
Collins
O'Gorman
Ryan
Ryan
Ryan
Hayes
Moltzer
Alley

00.56.50
00.56.51
00.57.12
00.57.14
00.57.14
00.57.15
00.57.23
00.57.26
00.57.30
00.57.30
00.57.31
00.57.33
00.57.49
00.57.50
00.57.51
00.57.56
00.58.02
00.58.03
00.58.05
00.58.09
00.58.12
00.58.25
00.58.28
00.58.28
00.58.29
00.58.34
00.59.02
00.59.02
00.59.07

00.59.10.

00.59.11
00.59.12
00.59.13
00.59.20
00.59.20
00.59.21
00.59.22
00.59.25
00.59.26
00.59.26
00.59.32
00.59.40
00.59.41
00.59.42
00.59.53
00.59.54
00.59.59
00.69.25

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
Half



310 Helena
247 Aoife
597 Vumani
589 Paul

59 Caitriona
69 Godfrey
253 Michelle
462 Henry
252 Caroline
553 Colm
97 Lily
481 Sarah
580 Antonia
373 Joan
108 Lara

71 Grainne
282 Emma
41 Isobel
289 Ciara
460 Sarah
579 Aisling
537 Martin
422 Justine
218 Juliet
102 Laurna
243 Maria
138 Jo

82 John
131 Dunne
534 DEE
304 Martina
63 Shane
407 Tara
328 Alison
468 Heather
219 Stephen
105 Jennifer
122 Aimee
130 Gillian
446 Serena
584 Conor
120 Glenn
601 Brian
185 Anna
234 Emil
129 Jakub
378 Jennifer
200 Jean

Mawe
Kennedy
Nhleko
Shoer
Cleary
Colum
Keon
Reid
Kenny Whyte
Whelan
Dalton
RYAN

O Keeffe
Murphy
Dillon
Commins
Long
Cahill
Lynch
Redfern
Ryan
Tully
O’Brien
Hoary
Day
Kennedy
Fennessy
Cosgrove
eva
TOOMEY
Marjanovic
Colbert
O'Carroll
McGee
Rourke
Hodnett
Delaney
Dunne
English
Peruzzi
Breen
Dunican
Quinn
Grace
Kajl
Elwertowski
Nickerson

Hayde

1.00.02
1.00.25
1.00.25
1.00.30
1.00.34
1.01.04
1.01.04
1.01.04
1.01.12
1.01.12
1.01.20
1.01.25
1.01.59
1.02.00
1.02.04
1.02.12
1.02.18
1.02.19
1.02.19
1.02.20
1.02.29
1.02.30
1.03.01
1.03.10
1.03.39
1.03.51
1.04.08
1.04.12
1.04.12
1.04.12
1.04.14
1.04.17
1.04.21
1.04.22
1.04.23
1.04.35
1.04.39
1.04.50
1.04.51
1.05.01
1.05.04
1.05.30
1.05.55
1.06.04
1.06.07
1.06.39
1.07.08
1.07.29

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K



574 Ciara
324 Kathryn
125 Kieran
162 Ellen
374 Ella

77 Anne-Marie

575 Louise

521 Peter Brandc

390 Caoimhe

362 Aoibheann

501 Megan
548 Aoibhe
148 Jamie
500 Anna
411 Conor
528 Aubrey
178 Martin
171 Clare

175 Diarmaid

296 Eoin
363 Declan
295 Cathal
191 Michael
502 Chloe
232 Michelle
432 Isobel
351 Fiona
188 Linda
214 David
298 Padraic
543 Mark
471 John
60 Gina
433 Sinnéad
318 Ruth
187 Terry
322 Eileen
259 John
152 Robert
50 Dean
92 Mark
156 John

86 Brendan
559 Eoin

498 Fionnuala

578 Donal
330 Seamus
463 Wesley

Holohan
McDowell
Egan
Frahill
Murphy
Corcoran
Morgan Wal
Somba

O Connor
Moynihan
Shaughness
Ward
Flanagan
Shaughness
O'Gorman
Storey
Glynn

Gill
Gleeson
Maguire
Mullane
Magner
Hamill
Sheary
Jones
Oakes
Molloy
Grogan
Hernon
Maher
Visser
Rowan
Clifford
Oakes-Higgi
McCarthy
Grimes
McCullagh
King

Flynn
Carroll
Culleton
Fogarty
Coughlan
Woods
Shanahan
Kehoe
McGonagle
Reilly

1.08.01
1.08.02
1.08.35
1.09.10
1.09.10
1.09.18
1.10.00
1.11.43
1.13.12
1.13.20
1.14.11
1.15.02
1.15.17
1.17.01
1.17.27
1.17.36
1.17.38
1.17.39
1.17.40
1.17.50
1.18.50
1.19.40
1.19.51
1.20.30
1.21.15
1.23.30
1.25.19
1.26.05
1.26.05
1.26.10
1.27.08
1.27.13
1.27.15
1.27.30
1.28.07
1.28.10
1.28.16
1.28.17
1.28.20
1.29.10
1.29.92
1.30.22
1.32.12
1.32.15
1.33.05
1.33.05
1.33.11
1.33.59

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
Half
10K
Half
Half
Half
Half
10K
Half
10K
10K
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half



316 Bradley
114 Evan
292 Philip
365 Michael
179 Francis
593 Micheal
524 Garry
277 Claire
285 Laurence
375 Sean
507 Aideen
57 Ken

15 Donie
438 John
193 Mike
338 Michael
17 Qisin
302 Oisin
39 Declan
84 Paul
341 Jake
242 Lisa

42 Owen
527 Aisling
356 Martina
427 Barry
287 Gintaras
539 Monika
38 Mark
509 Helen
590 Christina
64 Aisling
478 OWEN
29 David
319 James
103 Ana
260 David
79 David
74 Don
113 Aidan
549 Mirko
503 Eoin
435 Kevin
72 Noel
552 Graham
224 Jenny
360 euan
386 Kevin

McCarthy
Doyle
Macbain
Mulrooney (]
Goulding
Horan
Stack
Leatham
Lowe
Murray
Shinners
Clancy
Bergin
Oxley
Harrington
McLoughlin
Bernard
Mannion
Cahill
Costigan
Mcnamara
Kelly
Cahill
Stapleton
Moloney
O’Dwyer
Lukosaitis
Tupa
Cahill
Shoer
Hayes
Coleman
RYAN
Buckley
McCarthy
de la Cerda
King
Corrigan
Connolly
Doyle
Warnke
Sheehan
ODwyer
Conneely
Weldon
Hogan
morgan

O Callaghan

1.34.09
1.34.12
1.35.04
1.35.06
1.35.17
1.35.40
1.35.50
1.36.02
1.36.05
1.36.11
1.36.45
1.37.06
1.37.20
1.37.20
1.37.58
1.38.02
1.38.05
1.38.12
1.38.22
1.38.25
1.38.28
1.38.31
1.38.41
1.38.43
1.39.01
1.39.09
1.39.12
1.39.16
1.39.41
1.39.45
1.40.12
1.40.51
1.41.02
1.41.08
1.41.20
1.42.12
1.42.12
1.42.14
1.42.19
1.42.22
1.42.22
1.42.35
1.43.03
1.43.13
1.43.14
1.43.24
1.44.05
1.44.09

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half



288 Imy
479 Mike
143 Jackie
494 Emer
199 Carolyn
23 Orla
450 Perry
376 Woijciech
257 Darragh
306 Shane
321 Kirsten
380 Eamonn
135 Georgiana
33 Daniel

6 Adam
281 Aoife
466 Angela
558 Ger

51 Michael
170 Sean
417 David
240 Enda
161 Jason
408 Stephanie
266 Orla
262 Harry
265 Katherine
283 Colin

9 Frances
391 Ciaran
195 Geraldine
147 Andrew
100 Qisin
235 Killian
180 SEAN
510 Matthew
207 Gareth
416 Marie
496 Tracy

76 Jack
136 Aoife
540 Aga
205 Christina
299 Jacob
355 Jack
335 James

16 Lorna
567 Peter

Lundon
Ryan
Finucane
Scanlan
Haugh
Brennan
Power
Musial
Killeen
Martin
McCormack
Noonan
Fee
Butler
Barnaville
Lonergan
Robertson
Woods
Carroll
Gildea
O'Shea
Kelly
Forrestal
O'Connor
Kistmacher
King
Kissane
Loughnane
Barry

O Donnell
Hartnett
Fitzpatrick
Darcy
Kealey
GRACE
Sims
Heagney
O'Shea
Seymour
Corbett
Fennell
Turska
Hayes
Mahon
Moloney
McGrath
Bergin
Delaney

1.44.11
1.44.20
1.45.05
1.45.20
1.45.41
1.45.49
1.45.52
1.46.00
1.46.08
1.46.10
1.46.12
1.46.12
1.46.31
1.46.40
1.46.58
1.47.01
1.47.01
1.47.02
1.47.03
1.47.12
1.47.12
1.47.25
1.47.41
1.47.41
1.47.51
1.47.55
1.48.01
1.48.01
1.48.11
1.48.16
1.48.17
1.48.29
1.49.03
1.49.08
1.49.12
1.49.18
1.49.19
1.49.34
1.49.41
1.50.02
1.50.11
1.50.11
1.50.13
1.50.14
1.50.20
1.50.26
1.50.50
1.51.02

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half



594 Ger
236 Siobhan
159 Jessie
146 Aine
164 Nicole
68 Jamie
140 Deirdre
209 Fanny
342 Cathy
542 Ryan
387 declan
388 Mary
244 Yvonne
474 Winona
467 Louie
382 Magd
491 Cathal
538 Deniece
389 Eoghan
75 Paul
251 Sarah
301 Geraldine
344 Eoin
499 Jason
157 Darren
544 Cathy
545 Alice
95 Pawel
49 Sean
198 Evanna
14 Jack
447 Pat
495 johanna
314 Adam
595 Eimear
139 Brian
267 Jenny
303 Eva
591 Jennifer
364 Sinéad
576 Mary
516 Joe
532 Aine
327 Zoe

73 Mark
551 Brendan
519 Richard
80 Kieran

Ryan
Keane
Foley
Fitzpatrick
Freeman
Collison
Finn
Healy
McVicker
Vekins

o carroll
O Connell
Kennedy
Ryan
Rosales
O Brien
Ryan
Tuohy

O Connor
Connolly
Kenny
Manning
Minihan
Shanahan
Fogarty
Vuyk
Wainwright
Cyganik
Carroll
Harty
Bergin
Phelan
schneider luf
Mc donald
Alley
Field
Klujeva
Mannion
Rogers
Mullins
Toohey
Slattery
Tierney
McGarry
Connolly
Watson
Snell

Corrigan

1.51.03
1.51.14
1.51.20
1.51.22
1.51.29
1.51.38
1.51.40
1.52.04
1.52.07
1.52.30
1.52.51
1.52.52
1.53.03
1.53.09
1.53.11
1.53.16
1.53.28
1.53.30
1.53.32
1.53.36
1.54.01
1.54.01
1.54.08
1.54.08
1.54.14
1.54.22
1.54.31
1.54.44
1.54.53
1.54.53
1.55.01
1.55.02
1.55.30
1.55.42
1.55.50
1.56.01
1.56.04
1.56.06
1.56.08
1.56.12
1.56.30
1.56.43
1.56.58
1.57.05
1.57.14
1.57.30
1.57.47
1.57.50

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half



409 KENNETH

222 EAMON
132 Aidan
428 Bernard
62 Alistair
225 Brian
54 Angela
19 Shane
430 James
239 Aisling
526 Janelle
237 Hannah
449 Julie
270 Grainne

531 Marguerite

119 Bryan
404 Sammy
353 Maria
581 Miriam
166 Nikolay
332 Tom
436 Maeve
556 Carrie
329 Neimh
274 Megan
566 John
151 Kieran
133 Shane
458 Maura
381 Trisha
158 Patricia
65 Flaherty
452 Tom

81 Fintan
150 Grace
402 Cathal
201 Pat

55 Carlos
453 Michelle
557 Morgan
181 Ann
405 Ana

93 Mary
419 Racheal
426 Carmel
470 Emma
137 Orlaith
493 Alan

O'CONNOR |1.58.01
HOGAN 1.58.02
Fahey 1.58.25
O’Grady 1.58.47
Coert 1.59.30
Hogan 2.00.19
Charlton 2.00.25
Boyle 2.01.22
O’Riordan (2.01.27
Keaveney ]2.01.43
Stanton 2.01.50
Keating 2.02.12
Polden 2.02.12
Landers 2.02.20
Tierney 2.02.20
Duignan 2.02.34
O Sullivan {2.02.40
Molloy 2.03.00
Shaughnessy2.03.01
Gadzhev 2.03.08
McGrath 2.03.16
OHagan 2.04.02
Wood 2.04.06
McGlynn 2.05.00
Lavin 2.05.08
Walsh 2.05.13
Fleming 2.05.50
Fahey 2.06.05
Raftery 2.06.58
Nugent 2.08.01
Foley 2.08.02
Colette 2.08.21
Pullen 2.08.26
Corrigan 2.09.02
Fleming 2.09.54
O Shea 2.10.14
hayes 2.10.32
Chavez 2.11.48
Pullen 2.11.50
Wood 2.12.18
Grace 2.16.31
O' Mahoney 2.17.16
Cummins 2.19.16
O'Sullivan  2.21.58
O’Donoghue 2.26.32
Rowan 2.32.10
Fennell 2.44.57
Scally No Read

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half



583 Karlo Valic No Read
BIB First name Last name



